HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.
ISIN: AUO0000OHASO  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/11 08:10:46

Price
0.425 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  13.33%(0.05)

AUOO0000HASO
HAS

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

48 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.41 AUD (40,133)
0.425 AUD (24,886)
0.38 AUD

0.445 AUD

0.375 AUD

0.375 AUD
0.402288 AUD
1,367,129
549,978.93

319

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000HAS0&ID_NOTATION=44349401
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b94369fbd16ad70c1fa22a5aebbd392adb8ced4c72f50b884158bec017c076d&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3ba2dc6967fb83736&time=1720814885&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92829c357b91fec9bbf72dde0c20169408d70cab888268144d386ca67ace0ee0&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=31546dd1e68d616e9&time=1720814885&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb9220d74af30099f72666a0649fec4e9a9a331ef096d68ce0d39b65ae4d2a75&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=20795889d4686c57e&time=1720814885&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32ec0750cfdedbc7e0ad4a343a724712192622256ffe338f2feefc15b779fb59&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b983815b5bbfe689&time=1720814885&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3dc98832df3af42256e7bfd6bbcce1bd1e9f49f0d0b00959ab7a783662f34a1&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e84c85e347d3a00de&time=1720814885&tool=RSC

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 08:10:46

Price
0.425 AUD

Difference

General attributes

€  13.33%(0.05)

ISIN AUOO0000HASO
Symbol HAS
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 48 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.41 AUD (40,133)
Ask (Ask size) 0.425 AUD (24,886)
Open 0.38 AUD
High 0.445 AUD
Low 0.375 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.375 AUD
VWAP 0.402288 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,367,129
Trading volume 549,978.93
Number of trades 319
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -35.30% -69.53% -86.11%
Perf (abs.) -0.23 -0.97 -2.63
Beta -0.36 0.33 1.39
Volatility 78.75 69.70 67.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Munich
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/

Time

22:26

18:25

08:00

13:09

{5559

Price

(mio.)
0.237 EUR 0.00
0.251 EUR 0.00
0.2365 EUR 0.00

0.249 EUR 0.00

0.1765 USD 0.00

Trading volume

0.370 AUD (772,115
0.277 AUD (601,627
0.371 AUD (546,782
0.599 AUD (413,871
0.684 AUD (2024/01/03
0.200 AUD (2024/06/06
1.404 AUD (2023/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.200 AUD (2024/06/06)

Number of
trades

3

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44349401
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44366682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327225315

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

06/12

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

08:08 0.2515 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.425 AUD 0.55

319
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327225315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391785805

HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
HASTINGS TECHNOLOGY METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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